1
Ruijie RG-S2900G-E V3 Series is a collection of next-gen
multiservice switches, offering remarkable performance
and enhanced security. Implementing an industry-leading
hardware design and Ruijie’s latest RGOS11.X modular
operating system, the switches offer better table capacity,
improved hardware processing performance, and easier user
operation.

laboratories, financial centers, offices, and exhibition centers.
7
For further information, please visit our website: http://www.ruijienetworks.com
Copyright © 2018 Ruijie Networks Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Ruijie reserves the rights to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise revise this publication without notice,
and the most current version of the publication shall be applicable. If there is any inconsistency or ambiguity between this datasheet and the website, the information
on the website shall prevail.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
RG-S2928G-E V3
24 10/100/1000BASE-T ports
4 1G SFP ports (non-combo)
RG-S2952G-E V3
48 10/100/1000BASE-T ports
4 1G SFP ports (non-combo)
Mini-GBIC-GT 1000BASE-GT mini GBIC Transceiver
MINI-GBIC-SX-MM850 1000BASE-SX mini GBIC Transceiver (850nm)
MINI-GBIC-LX-SM1310 1000BASE-LX mini GBIC Transceiver (1310nm)
MINI-GBIC-LH40-SM1310 1000BASE-LH mini GBIC Transceiver (1310nm, 40km)
MINI-GBIC-ZX50-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX mini GBIC Transceiver (1550nm, 50km)
MINI-GBIC-ZX80-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX mini GBIC Transceiver (1550nm, 80km)
MINI-GBIC-ZX100-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX mini GBIC Transceiver (1550nm, 100km)
GE-SFP-LX20-SM1310-BIDI 1000BASE-LX, SFP Transceiver, BIDI-TX1310/RX1550, 20km, LC
GE-SFP-LX20-SM1550-BIDI 1000BASE-LX, SFP Transceiver, BIDI-TX1550/RX1310, 20km, LC
GE-SFP-LH40-SM1310-BIDI 1000BASE-LH, SFP Transceiver, BIDI-TX1310/RX1550, 40km, LC
GE-SFP-LH40-SM1550-BIDI 1000BASE-LH, SFP Transceiver, BIDI-TX1550/RX1310, 40km, LC